
Sacramento Employment and Training Agency/ Sacramento Works, Inc. 

Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) Title I, Youth Program 

Program Year 2016 - 2017 

PLANNING CALENDAR 

(Dates and Times are subject to change) 

DATE EVENT 

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Sacramento Works Youth Committee & Public 
Input Meeting #1 - WIOA youth services 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 Public Input Meeting #2 - WIOA youth services 

Wednesday, November 12, 2015 Sacramento Works Youth Committee 
Reviews/Approves Request for Proposals 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Sacramento Works, Inc. Approves Release of 
Request for Proposals 

Thursday, December 3, 2015 Governing Board Reviews Approves Release of 
Request for Proposals 

Release of Request for Proposals 

Bidders Conference 

Pre-qualification Requirements Due at SETA 

Proposals Due at SETA 

Publish Staff Recommendations 

Friday December 4, 2015 (1:00 p.m.) 

Thursday, January 21, 2016 (9:30 a.m.) 

Thursday, January 28, 2016 (4:00 p.m.) 

Thursday March 17, 2016 (4:00 p.m.) 

Friday, April 29, 2016 (1:00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, May 9, 2016 (8:30 a.m.) Presentations of Bidders to the Youth Committee  
Sacramento Works Youth Committee reviews Staff 
recommendation and makes funding 
recommendation to Sacramento Works, Inc. 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Sacramento Works, Inc. Review/Approves 
Youth Committee Recommendation 

Thursday, June 2, 2016 Governing Board Reviews Sacramento Works, Inc. 
Decisions and Concurs 

July 1, 2016 Program Year Begins 

All meetings will be held at the SETA offices, 925 Del Paso Blvd. Sacramento, CA 
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